
24TH ANNUAL

2024

CHESTER VFD

SATURDAY,
SEPTEMBER 21, 2024

9AM - 5PM

2024 CHESTER FALL BASH AT MOUNTAINEER CASINO RACETRACK & RESORT
STATE ROUTE 2, CHESTER, WV 26034

SEPTEMBER 21, 2024 • FOR MORE INFORMATION CALL 304.387.2796 • ORDER ONLINE AT CHESTERFALLBASH.COM
TO ORDER, SEND CHECK OR MONEY ORDER TO: C.V.F.D., PO BOX 255, CHESTER, WV 26034

Name_____________________________________________________________

Address __________________________________________________________

City _______________________ State ______  Zip Code_ ______________

Phone_____________________________________________________________

Email______________________________________________________________

CASH BOX: $60.00 EACH                                         #OF TICKETS ______     $ __________
SATURDAY MORNING BASH:  $50.00 EACH 	 #OF TICKETS ______	 $ __________
DOUBLE DOWN: $50.00 EACH                              #OF TICKETS ______     $ __________
SATURDAY: $100.00 EACH                                        #OF TICKETS ______     $ __________
SPECIAL DRAWING: $40.00 EACH	 #OF TICKETS ______	 $ __________

ULTIMATE TICKET PACKAGE: 
INCLUDES ONE EACH OF TICKETS LISTED ABOVE - $300.00 EACH	   #of Packages ___________  $ _______
PROGRESSIVE BASH: $50.00 EACH	 #OF TICKETS ______	 $ __________

	     	 TOTAL ENCLOSED $ _______

$60$60

SATURDAYSATURDAY
MORNINGMORNING

BASHBASH
$50$50

DOUBLE DOUBLE 
DOWNDOWN

$50$50

SATURDAYSATURDAY
BASHBASH
$100$100

SPECIAL DRAWINGSPECIAL DRAWING
$40$40

300 FALL BASH TICKETS300 FALL BASH TICKETS

7575 Saturday Morning  Saturday Morning 
BashBash

7575 Cash Box Cash Box

5050 Double Down Double Down

100100 Saturday Bash Saturday Bash

Saturday Morning BashSaturday Morning Bash

Cash BoxCash Box

Double DownDouble Down

Saturday BashSaturday Bash

Special PackageSpecial Package

Guaranteed $30,000Guaranteed $30,000
Payout & UpPayout & Up

$50 for 4 Numbers$50 for 4 Numbers  
Ticket is Your Entrance to the BashTicket is Your Entrance to the Bash

Watch Value Grow on FacebookWatch Value Grow on Facebook

All Tickets Purchased Increase PayoutAll Tickets Purchased Increase Payout

Winner Need Not Be Present to WinWinner Need Not Be Present to Win

ULTIMATE TICKET ULTIMATE TICKET 
PACKAGE $300PACKAGE $300

PROGRESSIVE PROGRESSIVE 
BASH $50BASH $50

CASH BOXCASH BOX
DRAWINGDRAWING


